ALABAMAS

BEACHES

‘\
Top 10 Inquiry States

12-01-2023 - 02-29-2024




TN
AL
MO
KY
IN
IL
X
AR
GA
OH

Total

State

# of Inquiries

6,259
6,019
4,709
4,528
4,191
3,950
3,101
2,915
2,792
2,752

41,216

% of Inquiries

10.22%
9.83%
7.69%
7.40%
6.85%
6.45%
5.07%
4.76%
4.56%
4.50%
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Top 10 Inquiry States

03-01-2024 - 05-31-2024




State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries

AL 1,042 10.50%
TN 1,026 10.34%
KY 784 7.90%
MO 779 7.85%
IN 653 6.58%
IL 620 6.25%
X 505 5.09%
LA 503 5.07%
GA 495 4.99%
OH 467 4.70%

Total 6,874



ALABAMAS

BEACHES

‘\
Top 10 Inquiry States

06-01-2024 - 08-31-2024




State # of Inquiries

TN 832
AL 798
MO 624
KY 607
IN 493
IL 438
TX 414
GA 393
LA 360
AR 360

Total 5,319

% of Inquiries

10.90%
10.46%
8.18%
7.95%
6.46%
5.74%
5.42%
5.15%
4.72%
4.72%



ALABAMAS
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Top 10 Inquiry States

09-01-2024 - 11-30-2024




State
TN
AL
IN
KY
IL
MO
WI
TX
GA
OH
Total

# of Inquiries

459
452
363
353
300
253
229
223
208
190
3,030

% of Inquiries

9.98%
9.82%
7.89%
7.67%
6.52%
5.50%
4.98%
4.85%
4.52%
4.13%



ALABAMAS

BEACHES
Y

Welcome Center Guest Kiosk - Map

12-01-2023 - 02-29-2024




State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries

WI 743 15.47%
MI 664 13.82%
MN 653 13.60%
AL 428 8.91%
IL 403 8.39%
IA 362 7.54%
MO 243 5.06%
IN 232 4.83%
OH 150 3.12%
TN 99 2.06%

Total 3,977



ALABAMAS

BEACHES
Y

Welcome Center Guest Kiosk - Map

03-01-2024 - 05-31-2024




State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries

AL 837 27.30%
WI 262 8.55%
MI 213 6.95%
IN 168 5.48%
MO 160 5.22%
TN 157 5.12%
IL 137 4.47%
MN 123 4.01%
FL 97 3.16%
T 94 3.07%

Total 2,248



ALABAMAS

BEACHES
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Welcome Center Guest Kiosk - Map

06-01-2024 - 08-31-2024




State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries

AL 558 25.17%
MO 184 8.30%
TN 169 7.62%
T 130 5.86%
IL 123 5.55%
IN 121 5.46%
KY 109 4.92%
LA 103 4.65%
GA 94 4.24%
OH 86 3.88%

Total 1,677
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BEACHES
A N\

Welcome Center Guest Kiosk - Map

09-01-2024 - 11-30-2024




State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries

AL 1,038 37.57%
TN 219 7.93%
IN 160 5.79%
KY 139 5.03%
MO 119 4.31%
GA 102 3.69%
IL 97 3.51%
FL 95 3.44%
T 91 3.29%
LA 82 2.97%

Total 2,142
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